
Trophée Robert DORON
Circuit Carole 1 & 2 octobre 2022

Endurance  Trophée Robert DORON
Qualif 1 - Pilote Orange
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No 9 Gabriel Queiros Ferreira / Hadrien Flechelle

Pass 19 4:00.801

Pass 32 5:20.685 1 1:19.884 *

Pass 43 6:40.277 2 1:19.592 *

Pass 55 7:57.828 3 1:17.551 *

Pass 66 9:13.160 4 1:15.332 *

Pass 78 10:31.625 5 1:18.465

Pass 90 11:47.927 6 1:16.302

Pass 100 13:03.016 7 1:15.089 *

Pass 109 14:17.357 8 1:14.341 *

Pass 119 15:31.639 9 1:14.282 *

No 13 Axel Collet / Pascal Collet (Rg=10)

Pass 5 1:34.332

Pass 11 2:59.368 1 1:25.036 *

Pass 21 4:22.027 2 1:22.659 *

Pass 33 5:44.266 3 1:22.239 *

Pass 45 7:05.735 4 1:21.469 *

Pass 60 8:27.272 5 1:21.537

Pass 72 9:45.462 6 1:18.190 *

Pass 83 11:03.717 7 1:18.255

Pass 94 12:20.739 8 1:17.022 *

Pass 104 13:38.771 9 1:18.032

Pass 115 14:57.066 10 1:18.295

In 125 16:21.239 11 1:24.173

No 22 Kevin Lucas / Florent Poulain (Rg=9)

Pass 25 4:32.288

Pass 38 5:53.932 1 1:21.644 *

Pass 49 7:13.124 2 1:19.192 *

Pass 61 8:32.073 3 1:18.949 *

Pass 73 9:50.031 4 1:17.958 *

Pass 84 11:08.179 5 1:18.148

Pass 95 12:26.132 6 1:17.953 *

Pass 106 13:44.176 7 1:18.044

Pass 116 15:00.165 8 1:15.989 *

In 126 16:27.439 9 1:27.274

No 23 Gerald Muteau / Christophe Kerneis (Rg=1)

Pass 15 3:14.883

Pass 26 4:33.346 1 1:18.463 *

Pass 37 5:50.388 2 1:17.042 *

Pass 44 7:05.330 3 1:14.942 *

Pass 56 8:16.681 4 1:11.351 **

Pass 68 9:27.883 5 1:11.202 **

In 81 11:00.904 6 1:33.021

No 50 Charles Antoine Prigent / Pierre-Yves Manson

Pass 9 2:25.210

Pass 17 3:45.068 1 1:19.858 *

Pass 29 5:03.047 2 1:17.979 *

Pass 40 6:22.808 3 1:19.761

Pass 52 7:39.288 4 1:16.480 *

Pass 64 8:54.598 5 1:15.310 *

Pass 76 10:09.615 6 1:15.017 *

Pass 89 11:24.954 7 1:15.339

Pass 99 12:40.278 8 1:15.324

Pass 108 13:54.722 9 1:14.444 *

Pass 118 15:08.975 10 1:14.253 *

No 56 Alexandre Boone / Tonino Sabia (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:31.164

Pass 10 2:46.695 1 1:15.531 **

Pass 20 4:01.300 2 1:14.605 **

Pass 31 5:16.576 3 1:15.276

Pass 41 6:31.010 4 1:14.434 **

Pass 53 7:44.189 5 1:13.179 **

Pass 65 8:57.596 6 1:13.407

Pass 77 10:10.640 7 1:13.044 *

Pass 88 11:24.223 8 1:13.583

Pass 98 12:37.161 9 1:12.938 *

Pass 107 13:49.660 10 1:12.499 *

Pass 117 15:01.339 11 1:11.679 *

Pass 127 16:32.374 12 1:31.035

No 76 Laurent Pelletier / Erwan Gour (Rg=4)

Pass 7 1:41.373

Pass 12 3:04.378 1 1:23.005 *

Pass 22 4:27.607 2 1:23.229

Pass 34 5:47.560 3 1:19.953 *

Pass 46 7:06.750 4 1:19.190 *

Pass 57 8:25.635 5 1:18.885 *

Pass 69 9:42.691 6 1:17.056 *

Pass 80 10:59.727 7 1:17.036 *

Pass 92 12:15.490 8 1:15.763 *

Pass 102 13:29.729 9 1:14.239 *

Pass 111 14:42.740 10 1:13.011 *

Pass 120 16:02.205 11 1:19.465

No 83 Jeremy Chevallier / François Nguyen (Rg=2)

Pass 63 8:48.594

Pass 75 10:02.633 1 1:14.039 *

Pass 87 11:14.762 2 1:12.129 *

Pass 96 12:28.391 3 1:13.629

Pass 105 13:41.461 4 1:13.070
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No 83 Jeremy Chevallier / François Nguyen (Rg=2)

Pass 114 14:53.110 5 1:11.649 *

Pass 122 16:04.425 6 1:11.315 *

No 90 Gilles Huet / Berenger Muller

Pass 27 4:36.340

No 97 Johann Farez / Kewin Jacoby (Rg=8)

Pass 8 2:04.512

Pass 16 3:24.493 1 1:19.981 *

Pass 28 4:43.472 2 1:18.979 *

Pass 39 6:01.917 3 1:18.445 *

Pass 50 7:19.333 4 1:17.416 *

Pass 62 8:36.223 5 1:16.890 *

Pass 74 9:55.372 6 1:19.149

Pass 85 11:11.027 7 1:15.655 *

In 97 12:36.581 8 1:25.554

Pass 112 14:49.398 9 2:12.817

Pass 123 16:05.038 10 1:15.640 *

No 122 Vincent Gauthereau / Anthony Gonzalez (Rg=7)

Pass 14 3:08.611

Pass 24 4:31.100 1 1:22.489 *

Pass 36 5:50.201 2 1:19.101 *

Pass 48 7:08.269 3 1:18.068 *

Pass 59 8:27.032 4 1:18.763

Pass 71 9:44.572 5 1:17.540 *

Pass 82 11:03.104 6 1:18.532

Pass 93 12:19.915 7 1:16.811 *

Pass 103 13:36.148 8 1:16.233 *

Pass 113 14:51.438 9 1:15.290 *

In 124 16:18.498 10 1:27.060

No 255 Margaux Hubeny / Lola Bouges (Rg=12)

Pass 18 3:51.055

Pass 30 5:11.872 1 1:20.817 *

Pass 42 6:33.134 2 1:21.262

Pass 54 7:53.908 3 1:20.774 *

Pass 67 9:14.170 4 1:20.262 *

Pass 79 10:34.415 5 1:20.245 *

Pass 91 11:53.832 6 1:19.417 *

In 101 13:21.300 7 1:27.468

Pass 121 16:03.195 8 2:41.895

No 611 Quentin Vallée / Charlotte Vallée (Rg=11)

Pass 6 1:40.818

Pass 13 3:04.813 1 1:23.995 *

Pass 23 4:28.252 2 1:23.439 *

Pass 35 5:47.810 3 1:19.558 *

Pass 47 7:06.960 4 1:19.150 *

Pass 58 8:26.239 5 1:19.279

Pass 70 9:43.841 6 1:17.602 *

In 86 11:11.751 7 1:27.910

Pass 110 14:38.804 8 3:27.053


